SPIE
P
PROCEEDINGS
SERIES
The International Society
for Optical Engineering
  Proceedings of SPIE—The International Society for Optical Engineering, 9780819466624, v. 6540
SPIE is an international technical society dedicated to advancing engineering and scientific

citable as soon they are published online, and connects the same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the
publication.
SPIE uses a six-digit CID article numbering system in which:
• The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
• The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering system employing both numerals
and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc.
The CID number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the first page, and an
abbreviated version on subsequent pages.
iii
 65400C Remote optical interrogation of radiation sensitive infrared polarizers [6540-08]
  R. R. Boye, S. A. Kemme, P. Nandy, C. M. Washburn, Sandia National Labs. (USA);
S. Samora, L&M Technologies, Inc. (USA); S. M. Dirk, D. R. Wheeler, Sandia National Labs.
(USA)
 65400D True-color night vision cameras [6540-09]
  J. Kriesel, N. Gat, Opto-Knowledge Systems, Inc. (USA)
 65400E Enhanced surveillance system based on panomorph panoramic lenses [6540-10]
  S. Thibault, ImmerVision (Canada)
 65400G EO/IR sensors enhance border security, part two [6540-12]
  D. Sharon, Opgal Optronic Industries Ltd (Israel); R. McDaniel, Kollsman, Inc. (USA)
 65400H Application of IR microbolometers in border surveillance [6540-13]
  D. K. Breakfield, P. Norton, D. Plemons, C. Rodriguez, D. Sustare, BAE Systems (USA)
 65400I Polarization-holographic protection system [6540-14]
  G. A. Kakauridze, B. N. Kilosanidze, Institute of Cybernetics (Georgia)
 SESSION 4 TRANSPORTATION SECURITY
 65400N Countering MANPADS: study of new concepts and applications II [6540-18]
  D. Maltese, J.-F. Vergnolle, J. Aragones, M. Renaudat, SAGEM Defense and Security
(France)
 65400O Improved self-protection using dynamically optimized expendable countermeasures
[6540-19]
  H. Hovland, Norwegian Defence Research Institute (FFI) (Norway)
 65400P Advances in Raman spectroscopy for explosive identification in aviation security [6540-20]
  J. D. Santillán, C. D. Brown, W. Jalenak, Ahura Scientific (USA)
 SESSION 5 PORT AND HARBOR SECURITY I
 65400R Virtual sea border (Invited Paper) [6540-21]
  D. Ferriere, National Infrastructure Institute (USA); A. Rucinski, T. Jankowski, Univ. of New
Hampshire (USA)
 65400S Maritime security laboratory for maritime security research [6540-22]
  B. J. Bunin, A. Sutin, M. S. Bruno, Stevens Institute of Technology (USA)
 65400T The Houston Ship Channel security: a case study [6540-23]
  H. Q. Le, P. A. Bellamy, S. S. S. Pei, Univ. of Houston (USA)
 SESSION 6 PORT AND HARBOR SECURITY II
 65400U A smart camera system for fixed facility security surveillance [6540-24]
  J. Love, D. Van Dover, S. Law, DRS Technologies Inc. (USA)
iv
 65400V Underwater olfaction for real-time detection of submerged unexploded ordnance
[6540-25]
  R. J. Harper, M. L. Dock, ICx Nomadics (USA)
 65400W Low cost MEMS hydrophones [6540-27]
  K. J. Rebello, D. A. Kitchin, R. F. Henrick, The Johns Hopkins Univ. Applied Physics Lab. (USA);
F. Tejada, Sensing Machines (USA)